EXISTING CONDITIONS: 14 CEDAR POND ROAD PROPOSED LOT COVERAGE: WETLAND NOTES AND CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE

14 CEDAR LAKE DR. (1955 YEAR HOUSE BUILT) — ZONE SR " MAP 200—02427—014 HOUSE = 1,131 S.F.

_ 1. WORK WILL NOT COMMENGCE ON THE SITE UNTIL ALL THE
PARCEL ID: 198—02427—014 McLEAN, ALINE R GARAGE = 651 SF. FROSION CONTROLS ARE INSTALLED AND INSPECTED BY AN
LOCUS: DEED BOOK 64374, PAGES 133—136 & JULIEANN SUB TOTAL=1,782 S.F. AGENT FOR THE STURBRIDGE CONSERVATION COMMISSION.

2. EROSION CONTROLS ARE TO CONSIST OF 12" DIAMETER STRAW WATTLE

PLAN BOOK 646, PLAN 110 WITH SILT FENCING SAFELY EMBEDDED INTO THE GROUND & SECURED.

FIRM_PANEL: 25027C0926E, EFFECTIVE 7/4/2011 FLOOD ELEVATION = 575.2° REAR DECK =125 S.F. 3 NO TREES WILL BE REMOVED IN ORDER FOR THE PROPOSED GARAGE
ZONING DISTRICT — SR NAVD OF 1988. FRONT DECK= 36 S.F. TO BE CONSTRUCTED AT ITS DESIGNATED LOCATION.
EXISTING HOUSE 1955 BUILD ON 8—26-22 TOTAL = 1,943 SF. 4. LIMITS OF WORK WILL BE THE EROSION CONTROL LINE. THE EXISTING
- , LOT AREA =10.3 TREE CANOPY WILL NOT BE ALTERED AS A RESULT OF CONSTRUCTION.
WATER EL = 571.8 EXISTING ,350 S.F.
YARD  [SETBACK \SETBACK EXISTING LOT COVERAGE=1,449 /10,350 = 14.0% CONSTRUCTEON ACTIVITIES
REQUIRED |PROVIDED 4 PROPOSED ' ’ e . ONCE (;’H%HEITEEXE%EIS\] GBELEK\;? GAEPPSEFSE%\SEaEBEgse%HBCONSERVATmN fNDDED
g ’ , _ ZONIN E DEMOLISHED, LOA
FRONT 30 68.2 K& 127 OAK LOT COVERAGE=1,818/10,350 = 17.56% INTO DUMP TRUCKS AND/OR DUMPSTERS, AND AS SOON AS PRACTICAL,
LEFT SIDE| 15’ 13.7° : s, \ TAKEN OFF SITE TO A SUITABLE LOCATION.
RIGHT SIDE| 15 36.1 IRON_PIPE ;‘a ST 24" OAK WATER_LINE 2. | THE SHED IS REMOVED, THE LAND AREA UNDER THAT EXISTING SHED
REAR 15’ 12.5 e = ; i, :
> = i IO g AR DU 13 A g 3. ANY MATERIALS WHICH MAY BE TEMPORARILY STOCKPILED, MUST
LOT MAXIMUM ETA/N,N 25 WE~ gr ; Pl@‘" <15 FouNDhePD) BE COVERED AND STORED AT THE DESIGNATED AREA ON THE PLAN.
COVERAGE 15% . 14% G W ‘ ?;.E 26 ——575.01 __100 YEAR 4, MECHANICAL EQUIPMENTU?P?R/OR FUEL CAN NOT BE LEFT OVERNIGHT
>y ETA ‘ BRUSH{, —FLOGD Fl=, INSIDE THE 100 FOOT B ZONE.
ZONING DISTRICT — SR 18%TW-0 A g R > &:575.2’ 5. FOOTINGS & A FROST WALL ARE TO BE POURED IN PLACE TGO SUPPORT
PROPOSED  GARAGE ; EROSIQ;\I CONTROL/f THE PROPOSED GARAGE. EARTH EXCAVATION WILL BE REQUIRED.
~ I Etpe 6. THE PROPOSED GARAGE LOCATION IS SHOWN ON THIS PLAN.
YARD SETBACK |SETBACK 42" OAKmTG- © ~o 7. EK%%SV;VNB%@DE?G MATERIALS ARE TO BE STORED AT THE INDICATED
RE REMOVED™ ~ :
- ?U,IRED PRgg/!gFD EXISTING Ho BEBEMOVED | 5/ NO BULD _LINE 8. THE PROPOSED ELECTRIC UTILITY FOR THE GARAGE WILL BE TIED
FRON 9) ) #14 CEDAR LAKE S V AR 4 TRUNKC INTO THE EXISTING SERVICE AT 14 CEDAR LAKE DRIVE.
LEFT SIDE 15° 53.1 2 EJLRST FLOOR :g“'ﬁ"’ 182_0AK ~. 9. WHEN THE CONSTRUCTION IS COMPLETED, & THE YARD HAS BEEN
RIGH%’ SIDE 11? 4?; = =583 EXISTING 157 SF\ CLEANED OF DELETERE)ES SN'LATERIALS, A FIVE INCH THICK LAYER OF
REA ’ . ~. LOAM & SEED IS TO READ ON DISTURBED AREAS TO STABILIZE
LOT MAXIMUM £ gFFg 753HE5[;): Qs BEBEMOVED THAT AREA AS SOON AS PRACTICAL.
COVERAGE| 15% 17.56% ~ Uk PROPOSED MIN 10 THE PROPOSED GARAGE WILL HAVE A GUTTER SYSTEM W/DOWNSPOUTS.
c‘/‘;t o] DIAMETER SAPL!NGS CONCRETE (2 x2'x4" THFCK) SPLASH PADS BELOW EACH DOWNSPOUT.
= @ ' | HILA _NE STURBRIDGE. PLANTING 50 GALLON RAIN BARRELS' WILL BE ON THE PADS, COLLECTING THE
& 2 | REQUIREMENTS DOWNSPOUT STORMWATER RUNOFF. USING A FAUCET & HOSE, THE
EROSION CONTROL DEVICE @ = ~— 2D o .. COLLECTED WATER WILL BE USED FOR PLANTS, SHRUBS, & LAWN .
T e < PROP. 50 GALLON] J’ Py ‘;ﬁ?NP-B%%R%ﬁLLONk 11 ALL ELEVATIONS ARE BASED ON NAVD OF 1988,
NCE STAKE = ARREL T
12" DIAMETER 2 >E | T 272 16 CEDAR POND DRIVE .~ & THIS PLAN WAS PREPARED WITHOUT THE BENEFIT OF A TITLE REPORT
127 DIAMETER 5 oy v O3 . w l/ MAP 19802427 01/ AND 1S SUBJECT TO ANY FINDINGS SUCH A REPORT MIGHT DISCLOSE.
; 55 ——1_ll 88 : ANY CURRENT EASEMENTS, WHICH ARE NOT SHOWN, OR ANY POSSIBLE
PRI pLOW é‘;” SEWER 7 2 = Y.~ 23 (O SEWER EASEMENTS WHICH EXISTED IN THE PAST ARE STILL VALID & IN EFFECT.
AESE 20 ~/ [  LOT AREA WEL'-o BM WEL a >z Y3 T RIM=582.2
7R ;) | LAND SURVEY =50 A IRON REBA 22
O/ [ CALC-10,350 SF TOP EL=582.08, O FOUND(HELD)
&5/ | OR 0.237 ACRES : -~
[y 0 68.2 ~58 WAL BOX
i = 0’ , .
4. 007! IS 60.3 £ e \ﬂ““‘/ DESIRED PLAN
STAKE & < . s STURBRIDGE CONSERVATION COMMISSION
© MATERIAL N LINE |2 s PROPOSED GARAGE PLAN
= 25817 \ aOF
12 CEDAR POND DRIVE & STOCKPILE /G & Y o THIS PLAN HAS BEEN PREPARED BY ME | o\ prcinae® ide OUse TS
MAP 198—02427—012 &Sj‘ W P\?\ \,P‘E ,\996 / OR UNDER MY DlRECT SUPERVlSION. ’
JEZNACH, GARY F ceL R\\JFx Yy preparep For: TAYLOR STEDMAN
~5F PRV ¢ —" 45 BURGESS SCHOOL RO, anp omner oF: 14 CEDAR LAKE DRIVE
TBM PK NA| —="TE0CE - MAP 198—02444—045 STURBRIDGE, MA
EL=581.61'L= | 2 — TOWN OF STURBRIDGE
~ - — — D.J. & ASSOCIATES
ST e R BB G S0
WAIVERS REQUIRED: DIMENSIONAL CONTROLS — ~ SCALE BAR: 1" = 20’ %% 878-875-0741
PROPOSED GARAGE — 22" x 24’ 20 0o 10 20 40 80
1. LOT COVERAGE — ALLOW 17.22% REQUIRED 15% W ,
2. LEFT SIDE YARD SETBACK—ALLOW 13.7’; REQUIRED 15’ DAVID TEACHOUT P.LS. # 32659 REV 1: 2/11/23 PER CONS. REVIEW
3. RIGHT SIDE YARD SETBACK—ALLOW 11.1°; REQUIRED 15’ ( IN FEET ) ASSISTED BY DAVID SADOWSKI S.I.T., C.E.|pATE: 12427//2022 SCNALE =00’




